TN kaugushiipe

. Emili Liis Osula

. Maria-Elisabet Avamere
. Kirke Griinmann

. Kai-Melli Kapten

. Elin Léoke

. Melissa Ots

. Katlyn Tamm

. Maria Laur

. Ketrin Péri

10. Lia-Maria Karlstrei
11. Yessica Rohtla
12. Tuuli Oja

13. Jane-Ly Laug

14. Susanna-Ly Ula
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TN pallivise

. Elin Léoke

. Emili Liis Osula

. Kirke Griilnmann
. Kétlyn Tamm

. Maria Laur

. Lia-Maria Karlstrei
. Elisabet Suun

. Jane-Ly Laug

. Kai-Melli Kapten
10. Melissa Ots

11. Ketrin Pari

12. Tuuli Oja

13. Yessica Rohtla
14. Susanna-Ly Ula
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TN 600m

. Maria Laur

. Kai-Melli Kapten
. Emili Liis Osula
. Lia-Maria Karlstrei
. Tuuli Oja

. Elisabet Suun

. Susanna-Ly Ula
. Yessica Rohtla

. Ketrin Péri

10. Jane-Ly Laug
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TV kaugushiipe
1. Johanna llves
2. Lishanna llves
3. Jade Sadeiko
4, Krislin Pari

5. Karmen Karu

TV 10 OS Jarvamaa lll etapp

16.02.2003
08.08.2002
23.01.2002
15.12.2001
16.07.2001
22.11.2001
19.09.2001
22.01.2001
28.01.2003
27.02.2001
11.12.2002
24.08.2002
08.10.2002

2004

16.07.2001
16.02.2003
23.01.2002
19.09.2001
22.01.2001
27.02.2001
21.09.2001
08.10.2002
15.12.2001
22.11.2001
28.01.2003
24.08.2002
11.12.2002

2004

22.01.2001
15.12.2001
16.02.2003
27.02.2001
24.08.2002
21.09.2001

2004
11.12.2002
28.01.2003
08.10.2002

05.01.1999
29.05.2000
25.08.2000
21.10.2000
13.03.2000

Paide UG
TPK

Koeru KK
TPK

Koeru KK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
TPK

Koeru KK
Koeru KK
Laupa PK
TPK

Koeru KK
Laupa PK

Koeru KK
Paide UG
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
TPK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
TPK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
TPK
Laupa PK
Laupa PK

TPK

TPK
Paide UG
Koeru KK
TPK

Koeru KK
Laupa PK
Laupa PK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK

Koeru KK
Koeru KK
TPK
Koeru KK
TPK

3.85
3.79
3.79
3.77
3.67
3.56
3.48
3.43
3.38
3.29
3.25
3.00
2.79
2.63

43.84
34.56
34.11
29.74
27.92
26.66
25.61
25.08
2491
23.96
23.04
20.81
16.86
12.17

2.06,9
2.10,8
2.13,1
2.13,5
2211
2.26,9
2.45,9
2.54,6
2.57,6
2.58,6

4.49
4.25
4.17
3.61
2.78

15.05.2013, Tri



TV kettaheide
1. Johanna llves
2. Jade Sadeiko
3. Lishanna llves
4. Karmen Karu

TV pallivise
1. Johanna llves

2. Jade Sadeiko
3. Lishanna llves
4. Karmen Karu

5. Krislin Pari

TV 600m
1. Johanna llves
2. Nele Mangman

PN kaugushiipe

. Andres Viidikas
. ElImar Braks

. Marek Koroljov
. Markus Anvelt

. Kerdo Kuldner

. Patrik Ruotjalainen
. Joosep Kaasiku
. Jurgen Eibak

. Andre Troost
10. Tajo Kajasaar
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PN pallivise
. Elmar Braks

. Jurgen Eibak

. Andre Troost

. Markus Anvelt

. Andres Viidikas
. Marek Koroljov
. Sten-Karl Kopti
. Kristjan limjarv
. Joosep Kaasiku
10. Jarl-Joosep llves
11. Taavi Tohver
12. Tajo Kajasaar

© 00 ~NO UL WNPF

PN kettaheide

. Andre Troost

. Jarl-Joosep llves
. Jurgen Eibak

. Sten-Karl Kopti

. EImar Braks

. Kristjan limjarv

. Andres Viidikas

. Marek Koroljov

. Joosep Kaasiku
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05.01.1999
25.08.2000
29.05.2000
13.03.2000

05.01.1999
25.08.2000
29.05.2000
13.03.2000
21.10.2000

05.01.1999
17.05.2000

21.01.2001
05.01.2001
29.10.2001
15.12.2002
26.11.2001
13.09.2002
26.08.2001
17.05.2001
22.02.2001
19.10.2001

05.01.2001
17.05.2001
22.02.2001
15.12.2002
21.01.2001
29.10.2001
02.07.2003
21.03.2002
26.08.2001
27.07.2002
24.07.2002
19.10.2001

22.02.2001
27.07.2002
17.05.2001
02.07.2003
05.01.2001
21.03.2002
21.01.2001
29.10.2001
26.08.2001

Koeru KK
TPK
Koeru KK
TPK

Koeru KK
TPK
Koeru KK
TPK
Koeru KK

Koeru KK
TPK

TPK

Koeru KK
Koeru KK
Kabala K-L
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
TPK
Laupa PK
Laupa PK
TPK

Koeru KK
Laupa PK
Laupa PK
Kabala K-L
TPK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
TPK
Koeru KK
Laupa PK
TPK

Laupa PK
Koeru KK
Laupa PK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
TPK

Koeru KK
TPK

24.50
23.23
17.02
8.08

45.25
43.15
42.82
26.87
25.09

2.00,6
2.06,5

4.28
4.09
3.99
3.95
3.93
3.66
3.51
3.43
3.27
3.05

49.09
45.70
45.19
43.68
41.40
38.43
37.86
36.17
33.73
31.96
29.30
27.00

23.80
19.08
19.02
17.58
16.97
16.52
16.27
15.20
14.20



PN teivashipe
1. ElImar Braks

2. Marek Koroljov

PN 1000m

1. Andres Viidikas

2. Elmar Braks

3. Kerdo Kuldner

4. Joosep Kaasiku

5. Patrik Ruotjalainen
6. Marek Koroljov

PV teivashipe
1. Erko-Hendrik Mottus

2. Cren Jirgen
3. Karmo Karu
4. Janno Lemetsar
5. Armin Raudsepp

PV pallivise

. Cren Jurgen

. Erko-Hendrik Méttus
. Mark-Hubert Heil
. Janno Lemetsar

. Asko Laansalu

. Karmo Karu

. Helar Okas

. Sander Emmus

. Sten Piirimae

10. Valdis Karavan
11. Armin Raudsepp
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PV kettaheide

. Karmo Karu

. Cren Jirgen

. Erko-Hendrik Méttus
. Asko Laansalu

. Sander Emmus

. Mark-Hubert Heil

. Janno Lemetsar

. Armin Raudsepp

. Valdis Karavan
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PV 1000m

. Erko-Hendrik Méttus
. Janno Lemetsar

. Helar Okas

. Karmo Karu

. Sten Piirimae

. Sander Emmus

. Armin Raudsepp
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Peakohtunik: Leonhard Soom
Peasekretéar: Ann Valang

05.01.2001
29.10.2001

21.01.2001
05.01.2001
26.11.2001
26.08.2001
13.09.2002
29.10.2001

24.05.2000
01.02.2000
13.03.2000
04.10.2000
16.04.2000

01.02.2000
24.05.2000
07.07.1999
04.10.2000
08.09.1999
13.03.2000
04.08.2000
04.06.2000
17.09.2000
22.06.2000
16.04.2000

13.03.2000
01.02.2000
24.05.2000
08.09.1999
04.06.2000
07.07.1999
04.10.2000
16.04.2000
22.06.2000

24.05.2000
04.10.2000
04.08.2000
13.03.2000
17.09.2000
04.06.2000
16.04.2000

Koeru KK
Koeru KK

TPK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
TPK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK

TPK
Koeru KK
TPK
TPK
TPK

Koeru KK
TPK
Koeru KK
TPK
Koeru KK
TPK
Koeru KK
TPK
Laupa PK
TPK
TPK

TPK
Koeru KK
TPK
Koeru KK
TPK
Koeru KK
TPK
TPK
TPK

TPK
TPK
Koeru KK
TPK
Laupa PK
TPK
TPK

1.70
1.10

3.42,9
3.51,2
3.54,9
4.02,1
4.16,5
DNS

2.40
1.70
1.50
1.50
1.30

59.17
54.03
52.07
50.34
47.93
46.10
43.10
34.06
42.50
37.01
30.10

27.75
25.87
20.71
19.35
18.68
15.30
15.14
14.74
NM

3.28,5
3.38,2
3.39,9
3.42,8
3.50,4
4.08,6
DNF



